
Stratford  •   Clifford Chambers   •  Meon Vale  •   Lower Quinton •   Chipping Campden
•   Broadway (1)    •   Blockley     •   Moreton in Marsh

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2 1 2 1 2 1 2A 2A 1A 2A

Sch Sch Hol

Stratford Wood Street 0745 0755 0755 0900 1105 1305 1435 1534H 1705 1835R

Stratford Bridge Street 0747 0757 0757 0902 1107 1307 1437 1536 1707 1837

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road x x x x x x 1446 1545 1716 1846

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0755 0805 0805 0910 1115 1315 1450 1549 1720 1850

Meon Vale Londis 0802 0812 0812 0917 1122 1322 1457 1556 1727 1857

Lower Quinton Primary School 0806 0816 0816 0921 1126 1326 1501 1600 1731 1901

Mickleton Pound Lane 0826A 0826 0826 0931 1136 1336 1511 1610 1741 1911

Chipping Campden Town Hall x C C 0940 x 1345 x x 1750 x

Chipping Campden Noel Arms 0840 0835 x 1145 x 1520 1619 x 1920

Willersley The Pool x x 0951 x 1356 x 1801

Broadway The Lygon Arms x x 1000 x 1405 x 1810

Blockley Village Green 0855 0850 1015 1200 1420 1634 1825

Moreton in Marsh Station 0909 0904 1029 1214 1434 1648 1839

1  2

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2 1 2 1 2A 1A 2A

Stratford Wood Street 0750 0900 1105 1305 1534 1705 1835R

Stratford Bridge Street 0752 0902 1107 1307 1536 1707 1837

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road x x x x 1545 1716 1846

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0800 0910 1115 1315 1549 1720 1850

Meon Vale Londis 0807 0917 1122 1322 1556 1727 1857

Lower Quinton Primary School 0811 0921 1126 1326 1600 1731 1901

Mickleton Pound Lane 0821 0931 1136 1336 1610 1741 1911

Chipping Campden Town Hall x 0940 x 1345 x 1750 x

Chipping Campden Noel Arms 0830 x 1145 x 1619 x 1920

Willersley The Pool x 0951 x 1356 x 1801

Broadway The Lygon Arms x 1000 x 1405 x 1810

Blockley Village Green 0845 1015 1200 1420 1634 1825

Moreton in Marsh Station 0859 1029 1214 1434 1648 1839

Key

Sch  runs on school days

Hol  runs on school holidays

A      runs via Admington at 0813

C      serves Chipping Campden School at 0835

H     on school holidays, starts at Stratford High School 1525

R      starts at Stratford Rail Station Interchange 5 minutes earlier

for all the journeys between Stratford & Lower Quinton, click here



Moreton in Marsh  •   Blockley  •  Broadway (1)    •   Chipping Campden  •   Lower Quinton
•   Meon Vale    •   Clifford Chambers     •   Stratford

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2A 2A 1 2 1 2A 2A 1A 2

Sch Hol

Moreton in Marsh Station 0923 1045 1226 1505 1528 1725 1845

Blockley Village Green 0936 1058 1229 1518 1541 1738 1858

Broadway The Lygon Arms 0951 x 1254 x x 1753 x

Willersley The Pool 1000 x 1303 x x 1802 x

Chipping Campden Town Hall 0633 0852 1011 1113 1314 C 1533C 1556 1813 1913

Mickleton Pound Lane 0643 0902 1021 1123 1324 1558 1558A 1606 1823 1923

Lower Quinton Surgery 0653 0912 1031 1133 1334 1608 1616 1616 1833 1933

Meon Vale Londis 0657 0916 1035 1137 1338 1612 1620 1620 1837 1937

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0704 0923 1042 1144 1345 1619 1626 1626 1844 1944

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road 0709 0928 x x x x 1632 1632 1849 x

Stratford Bridge Street 0716R 0937 1050 1152 1353 1627 1641 1641 1857 1952

1  2

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2A 2A 1 2 1 2A 1A 2

Moreton in Marsh Station 0923 1045 1226 1528 1725 1845

Blockley Village Green 0936 1058 1229 1541 1738 1858

Broadway The Lygon Arms 0951 x 1254 x 1753 x

Willersley The Pool 1000 x 1303 x 1802 x

Chipping Campden Town Hall 0735 0852 1011 1113 1314 1556 1813 1913

Mickleton Pound Lane 0745 0902 1021 1123 1324 1606 1823 1923

Lower Quinton Surgery 0755 0912 1031 1133 1334 1616 1833 1933

Meon Vale Londis 0759 0916 1035 1137 1338 1620 1837 1937

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0806 0923 1042 1144 1345 1626 1844 1944

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road 0813 0928 x x x 1632 1849 x

Stratford Bridge Street 0823R 0937 1050 1152 1353 1641 1857 1952

Key

Sch  runs on school days

Hol  runs on school holidays

A      runs via Admington at 1609

C      serves Chipping Campden School at 1545

R      continues to Stratford Rail Station Interchange, arrving 4 minutes later

for all the journeys between Lower Quinton & Stratford, click here



SUMMARY OF BUSES BETWEEN
Stratford  •   Clifford Chambers   •  Meon Vale  •   Lower Quinton

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2 1 2 1 3A 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 2A 2A

Sch Sch Hol

Stratford Wood Street 0745 0755 0755 0900 0920 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1534H

Stratford Bridge Street 0747 0757 0757 0902 0922 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1536

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road x x x x 0931 x x x x x x x x 1446 1545

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0855 0805 0805 0910 0935 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1450 1549

Meon Vale Londis 0802 0812 0812 0917 0942 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1457 1556

Lower Quinton Primary School 0806 0816 0816 0921 0946 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1501 1600

Lower Quinton College Arms 0807 0947 1057 1157 1227 1257 1357 1427

Key

Sch  runs on school days

Hol  runs on school holidays

B      on school days, starts at Shottery The Bell at 1615 

H     on school holidays, starts at Stratford High School 1525

R      starts at Stratford Rail Station Interchange 5 minutes earlier

additional journeys to Trinity Mead run on route 4 - please see seperate timetable

75A 1A 3A 2A 75A

Stratford Wood Street 1625B 1705 1730 1835R 1935R

Stratford Bridge Street 1627 1707 1732 1837 1937

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road 1636 1716 1741 1846 1946

Clifford Chambers New Inn 1640 1720 1745 1850 1950

Meon Vale Londis 1647 1727 1752 1857 1957

Lower Quinton Primary School 1652 1731 1756 1901 2002

Lower Quinton College Arms 1653 1757 2003

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2 1 3A 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 3A 2A 3A 1A

Stratford Wood Street 0750 0900 0920 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1534 1625 1705

Stratford Bridge Street 0752 0902 0922 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1536 1627 1707

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road x x 0931 x x x x x x x x 1446 1545 1636 1716

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0800 0910 0935 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1450 1549 1640 1720

Meon Vale Londis 0807 0917 0942 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1457 1556 1647 1727

Lower Quinton Primary School 0811 0921 0946 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1501 1600 1651 1731

Lower Quinton College Arms 0947 1057 1157 1227 1257 1357 1427 1502 1652

3A 2A 75A

Stratford Wood Street 1730 1835R 1935R

Stratford Bridge Street 1732 1837 1937

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road 1741 1846 1946

Clifford Chambers New Inn 1745 1850 1950

Meon Vale Londis 1752 1857 1957

Lower Quinton Primary School 1756 1901 2002

Lower Quinton College Arms 1757 2003



SUMMARY OF BUSES BETWEEN
Lower Quinton  •   Meon Vale   •  Clifford Chambers  •   Stratford

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)1

2A 75A 75A 2A 3A 1 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3A 75A

Sch Hol

Lower Quinton College Arms 0752 0807 0949 1102 1202 1232 1302 1402 1432 1542

Lower Quinton Surgery 0653 0753 0808 0912 0950 1031 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1543

Meon Vale Londis 0657 0757 0812 0916 0954 1035 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1547

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0704 0804 0819 0923 1001 1042 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1554

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road 0709 0811 0826 0928 1006 x x x x x x x x 1449 x

Stratford Bridge Street 0716R 0821B 0836 0937 1015 1050 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1458 1602

Key

Sch  runs on school days

Hol  runs on school holidays

B      continues to Stratford Rail Station Bridge 0830 & Shottery The Bell 0835

R      continues to Stratford Rail Station Interchange, arrving 4 minutes later

additional journeys to Trinity Mead run on route 4 - please see seperate timetable

2A 2A 3 1A 2

Sch

Lower Quinton College Arms 1757

Lower Quinton Surgery 1608 1616 1758 1833 1933

Meon Vale Londis 1612 1620 1802 1837 1937

Clifford Chambers New Inn 1619 1626 1809 1844 1944

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road x 1632 x 1849 x

Stratford Bridge Street 1627 1641 1817R 1857 1952

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

2A 2A 3A 1 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3A 3 2A 3A

Lower Quinton College Arms 0949 1102 1202 1232 1302 1402 1432 1502 1652

Lower Quinton Surgery 0755 0912 0950 1031 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1334 1403 1433 1503 1613 1653

Meon Vale Londis 0759 0916 0954 1035 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1338 1407 1437 1507 1617 1657

Clifford Chambers New Inn 0806 0923 1001 1042 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1345 1414 1444 1514 1624 1704

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road 0813 0928 1006 x x x x x x x x 1449 x 1629 1709

Stratford Bridge Street 0823R 0937 1015 1050 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1353 1422 1458 1522 1638 1718

3 1A 2

Lower Quinton College Arms 1757

Lower Quinton Surgery 1758 1833 1933

Meon Vale Londis 1802 1837 1937

Clifford Chambers New Inn 1809 1844 1944

Trinity Mead Betjeman Road x 1849 x

Stratford Bridge Street 1817R 1857 1952


